PAGE 1 of 5
NETGEAR 8-port Ultra60 PoE++ Multi-Gigabit (2.5G)
Ethernet Unmanaged Switch
Data Sheet | MS108UP
Control and Configure Beyond
Plug-and-Play Connectivity
NETGEAR brings the first Unmanaged
Multi-Gigabit PoE++ switch MS108UP

•  Rubber feet
•  Installation guide
Ordering Information
MS108UP-100NAS North America
MS108UP-100EUS Europe including United Kingdom
MS108UP-100AUS Australia
MS108UP-100JPS Japan
MS108UP-100KOS Republic of Korea
MS108UP-100PES Asia Pacific
MS108UP-100PRS China
MS108UP-100TWS Taiwan
MS108UP-100UKS Asia Pacific
MS108UP-100INS India
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power
supplies – not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration at https://www.netgear.com/business/registration within 90 days of purchase; see
**The NETGEAR OnCall 24x7 contract provides unlimited phone, chat and email technical support for your networking product.